

Kids in Costume Eat for Free on Halloween at Ovation Brands® Restaurants

This Halloween Ryan's®, HomeTown® Buffet, Old Country Buffet®, Country Buffet®, and Fire® Mountain invite kids to wear costumes in store and eat for free.

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, UNITED STATES, October 29, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Ovation Brands® portfolio of restaurants, which includes Ryan's®, HomeTown® Buffet, Old Country Buffet®, Country Buffet®, and Fire® Mountain are getting into the Halloween spirit in a fun and delicious way! The family-style buffets are offering free kids meals to all children arriving to the restaurants in their Halloween costumes between 5 and 8 p.m. on October 31, with the purchase of a full-priced adult meal.

"Halloween is one of the most entertaining nights of the year and our employees love celebrating it as much as our guests do," said Joey Basso, Vice President of Operations for Ovation Brands®. "The restaurants make a



perfect stop before or after trick or treating, and it's so fun to see every-one in costumes enjoying the night with their family."

The annual spooky promotion is available nationwide at all participating Ovation Brands® restaurants. Up to two children can eat for free per full-price adult meal purchased — so make sure to bring the family! For more information about Ryan's®, HomeTown Buffet®, Country Buffet® and Old Country Buffet®, visit online at www.Ryans.com, www.Ryans.

About Ovation Brands®

Ovation Brands® currently operates 321 restaurants in 35 states, comprised of 311 buffet restaurants and 10 Tahoe Joe's Famous Steakhouse restaurants. The restaurants are principally operated under the Old Country Buffet®, HomeTown® Buffet and Ryan's® brands and serve ap-proximately 80 million customers annually. For more information, visit www.OvationBrands.com.

Tara Hamp

Ink Link Marketing 866.252.1750, x102 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.